
Sutherland 6-A

Start 4-17-17
4 soil 4 Finish 4-19-17

43 clay/shale 47
3 lime 50

192 shale 242
48 lime 290
12 shale 302
46 lime 348
15 shale 363

set 40’ of  7” w/10sxs 
Ran 1068.8’ 2 ⅞                 
cemented to surface 130sxs

166 lime 529
28 shale 557
78 lime 635
6 shale 641

18 lime 659
5 shale 664

27 lime 691
161 shale 852
32 lime 884
55 shale 939
36 lime 975
14 shale 989
8 lime 997

12 shale 1009
5 lime 1014
4 shale 1018
8 lime 1026
9 bkn sand 1035 good show

46 shale 1081 T.D.

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

�1


